Hosea & Amos

Lesson 3: Overview of Hosea

Skim through the book of Hosea. As you read, unravel the outline below by matching the
section titles on the right with the verses they best describe on the left.

e Chapters 1-3

o 1:1-11
o 2:1-13
o 2:14-23
o 3:1-5

e Chapters 4-14
o Chapters 4-10

= 4:1-19

= 5:1-15

= 6:1-3

= 6:4-11

= 7:1-16

= 8:1-10:15

o Chapters 11-14

= 11:1-11
= 11:12-13:6
= 14:1-9

1. What do we know about the man Hosea? (1:1-2)

2. How did get into the prophecy business? (1:2)

Her Redemption

The Prodigal People

Her Punishment

Her Restoration and Israel’s

The prophecy of judgment

The Message of Restoration

God’s love for the prodigal people

The plea of Israel

The reply of the Lord

The crimes of Israel

The Prodigal Wife

God’s chastisement of the prodigal people
The Message of Judgment

The indictment

God’s restoration of the prodigal people
The verdict

Her Unfaithfulness

3. Think of one or two themes that Hosea seems to underscore.

4. Think of one or two words to describe the “style” of his preaching to Israel.
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